
Date of 

receipt

Amount

claimed

Amount 

of claim 

admitted

Nature

of claim

Whether

related

party?

% of 

voting

share in

CoC

1 CGST & Central Excise Division, 

Bilaspur

23-02-2024 2,06,362.00                0 Operational 

Claim

NO NA 0 NA 0 2,06,362.00         In Process of 

Verification

2 Employees State Insurance 

Corporation, Noida 

08-03-2024 32,64,089.00              0 Operational 

Claim

NO NA 0 NA 0 32,64,089.00       In Process of 

Verification

3 CT & GST Circle,  Bhubaneswar 

III, Bhubaneswar

30-03-3024 32,634.00                    0 Operational 

Claim

NO NA 0 NA 0 32,634.00            In Process of 

Verification

4 Employees State Insurance 

Corporation, Sub Regional 

Office, Marol, Mumbai

29-04-2024, 

30-05-2024

1,43,28,262.00           0 Operational 

Claim

No NA 0 NA 0 1,43,28,262.00   In Process of 

Verification

1,78,31,347.00           1,78,31,347.00   

Remarks, if

any

Name

of

creditor

Sl. No.

Annexure – 7

Name of the corporate debtor: WHISKERS INFRACARE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09/02/2024; List of creditors as on: 03.06.2024

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of

contingent

claim

Amount

of any

mutual

dues,

that may

be set-off

Amount

of claim

not

admitted

Amount of

claim under

verification


